Those  candidates who wish  to  apply for  Copy of answer books  and score sheets  can submit
their applications online (www.kuhs.ac.in) through the Principal of the respective colleges upto , 01.12.2025, 5p.m. Late
applications will not be accepted.

The details of fee are as follows:-

• Fee for obtaining copy of Answer books – Rs.585/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Eighty Five Only) per Answer book.

• Fee for obtaining copy of Score Sheet - Rs.585/-(Rupees Five Hundred and Eighty Five Only) per Answer book.

Mode of payment

Fee shall be paid online only through the Principal/ the Head of the Institution concerned by net
banking or credit card.The consolidated fee of all applicants under each category shall be paid as a single transaction on